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N°

37
10
31
38

13
30

12
15
45
43
32
54
34
52
40
48
25
55
56
28

51
17
59
35
23
14

60

16

11

27

44
46

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
v, Pl. Figuaroa Alcoria 7285
1428 - Capltal Federal

Nombre y Apellido

CARLOS MILTHALER
CARLOS MILTHALER
MARTIN DOPAZO

LUIS VAIRA

IMANOL GONZALEZ RUBIO
VICTORIA GARCIA COLOMBO
RICARDO DIRCIE

SANTIAGO ORIFICI
NAHUEL PEREZ SALGADO
FERNANDO COMUNE
SILVANA CABRAL

IMANOL GONZALEZ RUBIO
TOMAS GALILEA GALVARINI
ALVARO ALBARRACIN
FERNANDO COMUNE
LIHUEL GONZALEZ
VICTORIA GARCIA COLOMBO
TOMAS PAZOS

PAUL KOHLER

IGNACIO CAPPA

DAMIAN ANCIC

EDUARDO PEREZ
MAXIMILIANO TURCUMAN
VALERIO BARUZZO
JOAQUIN ALBISU

MARTIN VILLAFANE

EMILIA GRIMALDI

MARTIN VILLAFANE
RICARDO DOLDAN
RICHARD KIERKEGAARD
TOMAS GALILEA GALVARINI
MARTIN DOPAZO

HORACIO GONZALEZ PANAL
MANUEL CHECHIC
GUILLERMO RICALDONE
TOMAS CARNEVAL

LUIS VAIRA

MARTIN MULHALL
ESTANISLAO CREMONA

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

2do Dia de Campeonato
Categoria: PRIMERA

Caballo

CON TOP

DORIAN SOLAGUAYRE
LAGOS

BM FORMEN

HJ DINA

COCCINELLE

COLLMAR

3M FLOREAN

LN EUGENE W

LV CELEBRACION
WINBISHI CALOUDINA
BM SCHUBERT

QUICK STEP 9

CLASSIC Z

STA.ROSA CATHERINE
ASKAVIN Z

NM DAIKIRI

CT CHEERFUL

RB ORESTE

4 SOLES DOMINIC
JAMAICO VAN DE HAZAHOEVE
EL PORVENIR IBERICA
GRAMA CASSARENA

EL PORVENIR CRONO
CHEPTEL AMARILIS

B E CHARLESTON
PEGASUS ATHENAS

B E CHERRY

CARIBO Z

BONCOUVER Z
CONTREDO

STAKKALOV

LV PORVENIR QUESTION
MAGNUS ACONCAGUA MAIL
EL CAPRICHO LIAM

OAK GROVE BATTLE CRY
LF CORLANDOS

BM ALL LOVE

3 CORONAS MARCHANTE

Cat

IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA

IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA

Club

HS SOLAG

HS SOLAG

CHA

ESEE

CHA

CHGCB

CHA

CHLSO

ECDV

CAE

PARAG

CHA

1 MOLINO:

ETAM

CAE

1S LPASIO!

CHGCB

ELV

CHA

RSC

Jcc

CHA

JCSJ

JCR

CHA

ERZ

Jcc

ERZ

CAE

ERZ

1 MOLINO:

CHA

CHA

CHA

HS SOLAG

HS LA IND

ESEE

CAE

1 MOLINO:

15/12/2017

Dial

56
59
54
53
57
46
50
55
47
61
39
45
42
32
43
33
41
51
58
34
38
28
29
44
22
19
30
31
35
36
40
26
15
23
27
17
49
12
48

FEDERACION E

RGENTINE
PUNTOS

Dia2 Tot
59 115
53 112
57 111
56 109
51 108
61 107
52 102
47 102
50 97
34 95
54 93
48 93
49 91
58 90
46 89
55 88
44 85
33 84
22 80
43 77
38 76
45 73
35 64
20 64
40 62
42 61
30 60
28 59
24 59
21 57
17 57
29 55
39 54
31 54
23 50
32 49
0 49
36 48
0 48

P. Conv

0,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
11,00
12,00
12,00
13,00
13,00
15,00
15,00
17,00
19,00
19,00
21,00
25,00
25,00
26,00
27,00
27,00
28,00
28,00
29,00
29,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
32,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00

Grace Rawson



Parcial

40
40
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
53
54

N°

47
22
19
36
18
41
20
33
58
39
57
24
26
49
21

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
v, Pl. Figuaroa Alcoria 7285
1428 - Capltal Federal

Nombre y Apellido

GASTON GORODIEGUI
JOSE M. LAROCCA
MARCELO FIDELIBUS
MANUEL CHECHIC
MARTIN DOPAZO
HORACIO GONZALEZ PANAL
MARIA GARAY

NAHUEL PEREZ SALGADO
MARTIN DABIN

RICHARD KIERKEGAARD
DAVID STRIMBAN
FEDERICO DE MICHELIS
GUSTAVO FERREIRA
NAPOLEON WEISSBEIN
MATIAS NOVACOVSKY

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

2do Dia de Campeonato
Categoria: PRIMERA

Caballo

UN REVE Z

CORNETTO 31

REFUGIO LETICIA

MAR JESSY

SYBELLE DU LIBAIRE
AIR CORRADO V O
CERDI

NM FLY AWAY

ATLETICA Z

DARWIN D'HYRENCOURT Z
LV CHANCE LUCK

JM PIRAMIDE Z

CB CARANO

EL ROBLECITO KASHMIR
PETER CHARLES

Cat

IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA
IRA

Club

ERZ

CHA

CHRC

CHA

CHA

CHA

CHA

ECDV

CHM

ERZ

CAE

CHA

15/12/2017

Dial

10
5
14
24
37
20
4
2
11
7
9
13

HS ABRIL 25

RSC

CAE

8
3

\CION EC
mgmmn

PUNTOS

Dia2 Tot
37 47
41 46
25 39
13 37

0 37
15 35
26 30
27 29
18 29
19 26
16 25
12 25
0 25
11 19
14 17

P. Conv

34,00
34,00
38,00
39,00
39,00
40,00
42,00
43,00
43,00
44,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
48,00
49,00

Grace Rawson



